
Mannschaftswertung 
Landesmeisterschaft NRW - PUNKTEWERTUNG

Stand : 03.07.2005 - 18:32

Pl. Verein
Vereins-

Nr.
Ges.-
Pkt.

Schüler A
bis

Junioren
0    9999 Lang 500 Ges. Lang 200 500 Ges. Lang 200 500 1000 Ges. Gesamt

19 KG Essen 10 105 5.710 188 1.299 1.487 385 1.756 1.579 1.964 154 882 749 474 2.259 5.710
2 Bertasee Duisburg 10 067 5.122 66 420 486 154 1.311 2.326 2.480 128 700 595 733 2.156 5.122
5 CC Emsdetten 10 087 4.089 226 1.306 1.532 204 286 620 824 145 570 520 498 1.733 4.089
1 AKC Oberhausen 10 245 3.939 180 1.508 1.688 348 1.290 1.735 2.083 0 0 136 32 168 3.939

34 RG KV NRW 10 000 2.790 0 0 0 0 2.064 2.584 2.584 0 94 80 32 206 2.790
15 KC Friedrichsfeld 10 118 2.424 270 2.122 2.392 0 30 32 32 0 0 0 0 0 2.424
37 Rheintr.Düsseldorf 10 063 2.283 48 0 48 369 352 652 1.021 238 298 435 243 1.214 2.283
42 WSV Rheine 10 265 2.215 258 1.144 1.402 32 0 292 324 132 60 102 195 489 2.215
25 KSG Wuppertal 10 312 1.873 78 1.260 1.338 96 84 100 196 24 147 84 84 339 1.873
13 HSG Holzheim 10 159 1.581 126 0 126 409 687 1.046 1.455 0 0 0 0 0 1.581
23 KR Hamm 10 140 1.186 318 234 552 186 214 328 514 18 12 60 30 120 1.186
32 Mülheimer KV 10 234 1.121 108 408 516 104 0 24 128 33 206 98 140 477 1.121
28 KV 45 Herringen 10 154 1.088 234 478 712 256 180 120 376 0 0 0 0 0 1.088
35 Oberhausen Sterkrade 10 248 1.064 256 201 457 161 48 280 441 85 0 0 81 166 1.064
24 KSC Lünen 10 204 905 90 438 528 40 0 80 120 12 112 42 91 257 905
12 Herdecker KC 10 150 889 126 659 785 46 0 0 46 0 58 0 0 58 889
29 KVS Schwerte 10 272 682 36 246 282 18 33 37 55 36 98 119 92 345 682
6 DJK Ruhrwacht 10 229 597 84 287 371 0 168 208 208 6 0 12 0 18 597

31 MTV Minden 10 217 587 96 192 288 184 0 115 299 0 0 0 0 0 587
3 Bochumer KC 10 016 508 0 0 0 54 291 344 398 16 39 32 23 110 508
4 BW Rheidt 10 261 451 102 349 451 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 451

20 KKM Köln 10 177 315 0 0 0 187 212 128 315 0 0 0 0 0 315
39 TuW Recklinghausen 10 258 216 108 108 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216
17 KC Wiking Bochum 10 017 109 0 0 0 30 45 49 79 0 14 14 2 30 109
8 ESV Kupferdreh 10 092 44 24 0 24 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 44

21 KKP Bergheim 10 012 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16

Schüler Jugend Junioren
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Pl. Verein
Vereins-

Nr.
Ges.-
Pkt.

0    9999

9998

1 Bertasee Duisburg 10 067 201
2 WSV Rheine 10 265 185
3 Oberhausen Sterkrade 10 248 182
4 BW Rheidt 10 261 163
5 KG Essen 10 105 150
6 KR Hamm 10 140 139
7 Rheintr.Düsseldorf 10 063 124
8 KC Friedrichsfeld 10 118 113
9 Mülheimer KV 10 234 110

10 DJK Ruhrwacht 10 229 107
11 MTV Minden 10 217 107
12 CC Emsdetten 10 087 104
13 HSG Holzheim 10 159 96
14 KV 45 Herringen 10 154 80
15 Herdecker KC 10 150 62
16 AKC Oberhausen 10 245 60
17 ESV Kupferdreh 10 092 59
18 KSG Wuppertal 10 312 59
19 KT 2000 56
20 KSC Lünen 10 204 37
21 TuW Recklinghausen 10 258 20
22 KKP Bergheim 10 012 14
23 KKM Köln 10 177 5
24 KVS Schwerte 10 272 2
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